
 2011 ROYAL QUEENSLAND SHOW

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Edward Maeda 20 Shawtop I Made It After All Persian L Ulrick

1 Reserve in Show Edward Maeda 7 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

1 3rd Best Edward Maeda 13 Dolcegattini Vanilla Ice Exotic T Simpson/T Connell

1 4th Best Edward Maeda 22 Beaufeline All That Hooha Persian K & A Barkus

1 5th Best Edward Maeda 23 Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

Best Litter 16 Dolcegattini Litter Exotic T Simpson/T Connell

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Edward Maeda 27 Chriscott Paper Tiger Exotic L Ulrick

1 Reserve in Show Edward Maeda 33 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 3rd Best Edward Maeda 35 Shawtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

1 4th Best Edward Maeda 25 Amoenta X Factor Birman J Lewis

1 5th Best Edward Maeda 31 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic M & R King-Turner

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Edward Maeda 41 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Edward Maeda 40 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

1 3rd Best Edward Maeda 43 Fidelis Sebastian Lionheart Maine Coon T Lamb

1 4th Best Edward Maeda 42 Bobbysocks Luv The Larrikin Birman S Bedford

1 5th Best Edward Maeda 44 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri



 2011 ROYAL QUEENSLAND SHOW

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Wakako Nagayama 14 Dolcegattini Raphael Exotic T Simpson/T Connell

2 Reserve in Show Wakako Nagayama 21 Glendoon Missy Elliiot Persian T Simpson/T Connell

2 3rd Best Wakako Nagayama 7 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

2 4th Best Wakako Nagayama 22 Beaufeline All That Hooha Persian K & A Barkus

2 5th Best Wakako Nagayama 23 Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

Best Litter 8 Glendoon Litter Persian T Simpson/T Connell

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Wakako Nagayama 35 Shawtop Bullet Proof Persian T Rushton

2 Reserve in Show Wakako Nagayama 27 Chriscott Paper Tiger Exotic L Ulrick

2 3rd Best Wakako Nagayama 32 Gakinchi Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Wakako Nagayama 25 Amoenta X Factor Birman J Lewis

2 5th Best Wakako Nagayama 31 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic M & R King-Turner

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Wakako Nagayama 44 Xoxo Cosmic Nebs Kisses Ragdoll K Petri

2 Reserve in Show Wakako Nagayama 41 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 3rd Best Wakako Nagayama 39 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman

2 4th Best Wakako Nagayama 43 Fidelis Sebastian Lionheart Maine Coon T Lamb

2 5th Best Wakako Nagayama 40 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Edward Maeda 75 Frisson BC Mandolin Wind La Perm Longhair A L Magee

1 Reserve in Show Edward Maeda 48 Duart Hi A Watha A Tuya Minehaha British Shorthair M Emery/R Walker

1 3rd Best Edward Maeda 56 Jemville Alouetta Burmese J Miller

1 4th Best Edward Maeda 60 Bumpkinzluv Blue Tincel Devon Rex D Christensen

1 5th Best Edward Maeda 64 Aacarmar Ayarajust Tanu Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

Best Litter 61 Aacarmar Litter Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Edward Maeda 85 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

1 Reserve in Show Edward Maeda 93 Aurora Weave Mia Dream Burmese J Miller

1 3rd Best Edward Maeda 78 Kalame Dreaming Of Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

1 4th Best Edward Maeda 96 Aacarmar Alucali Elala Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 5th Best Edward Maeda 80 Malu Richie McPaw Oriental M & L Roper

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Edward Maeda 103 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 Reserve in Show Edward Maeda 105 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 3rd Best Edward Maeda 101 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 4th Best Edward Maeda 104 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

1 5th Best Edward Maeda 107 Catamount Tyulipa Bengal T Bickerton
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibited By

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Wakako Nagayama 48 Duart Hi A Watha A Tuya Minehaha British Shorthair M Emery/R Walker

2 Reserve in Show Wakako Nagayama 84 Osiris (V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Wakako Nagayama 65 Aacarmar Ayarajust Teos Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 4th Best Wakako Nagayama 56 Jemville Alouetta Burmese J Miller

2 5th Best Wakako Nagayama 71 Aztec Little Shadow Tonkinese S Wise

Best Litter 61 Aacarmar Litter Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Wakako Nagayama 78 Kalame Dreaming Of Youuzoo British Shorthair J Dennington

2 Reserve in Show Wakako Nagayama 94 Kittykatz Loves Image Burmese S Wise

2 3rd Best Wakako Nagayama 83 Cannonball Of Wonderlove Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 4th Best Wakako Nagayama 95 Bumpkinzluv Precious Amber Devon Rex D Christensen

2 5th Best Wakako Nagayama 98 Catamount Charaagaah Lee Bengal T Bickerton

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Wakako Nagayama 101 Osiris (V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Reserve in Show Wakako Nagayama 105 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 3rd Best Wakako Nagayama 106 Sparkles Ambika Bengal T Bickerton

2 4th Best Wakako Nagayama 104 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

2 5th Best Wakako Nagayama 107 Catamount Tyulipa Bengal T Bickerton
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Companion Cats Best in Show Lesley Morgan Blythe 112 Mercy L Du Vallier & M Auld

Reserve in Show Lesley Morgan Blythe 113 Nutmeg J Brotchie

3rd Best Lesley Morgan Blythe 110 True Blue R & M King-Turner

4th Best Lesley Morgan Blythe 111 Mr Maestro Mistoffelles L Du Vallier & M Auld

112 Mercy L Du Vallier & M Auld

61 Aacarmar Litter Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

75 Frisson BC Mandolin Wind La Perm Longhair A L Magee

85 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

103 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

85 Osiris (V) Talk Dirty To Me Abyssinian J McKernan

Supreme Allbreeds Litter

Supreme Companion

Supreme Allbreeds Kitten

Supreme Allbreeds Entire Cat

Supreme Allbreeds Desexed Cat

Supreme Allbreeds Exhibit


